AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIF	ICATION OF CONTRA	СТ	BPA NO.		1. CONTRACT ID CODE		PAGE 1	OF PAGE	
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. M009	3. EFFECTIVE DATE		EQUISITION/PURCHASE REC M-04-398					viicable)	
6. ISSUED BY CODE	3100	7. AI	DMINISTERED BY (If other t	han item	6)	CODE	3100		
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Attn: Brandi Hamilton Mail Stop T-7-I-2 Washington, DC 20555			U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Mail Stop T-7-I-2 Washington, DC 20555						
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, Sta	ate and ZIP Code)			(X)	9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICIT	ATION N	ю.		
SPS CONSULTING LLC STUDLEY PROFESSIONAL STAFFING			9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)						
7910 WOODMONT AVE					10A. MODIFICATION OF CON NRC-10-04-398 11	TRACT/C	ORDER NO.		
BETHESDA MD 208143002					Modification	n 9			
CODE DUNS024599255					07-26-2007				
The above numbered solicitation is amended as se	M ONLY APPLIES TO		***				lis not exte		
0 13. THIS ITEM AF	tue of this amendment you de makes reference to the solicit &R: 710-15-5F1-340 Jr bligated Amount:\$11, P PLIES ONLY TO MOD THE CONTRACT/ORI	CN: J 000.0 DIFICA DER I	change an offer alread ind this amendment, a 1275 BOC: 252A 1 0 DUNS: 0245992 ATIONS OF CON NO. AS DESCRIB M 14 ARE MADE IN THE CON	dy subr nd is re APPN : 55 FF TRAC ITRACT	nitted, such change may eccived prior to the oper 31x0200.710 S: 10770858C CTS/ORDERS, N ITEM 14.	y be m	ade		
SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF F					·				
	.217-8 Option to Exte cremental Funding	end S	ervices			_			
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor X is not,	is required to sign this docum	ient an	d return	copies	to the issuing office.				
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by G The purpose of this modification is and 3) increase the ceiling amount 1) The period of performance is her 2) Funds are hereby obligated in th to \$158,000.00. FY04 Obligations: \$8,000.00; FY05 O FY06 Obligations: \$49,000.00; FY07 Total Obligations: \$158,000.00 This modification obligates funding All other terms and conditions rema	to 1) extend the per of Task Order No. 11 reby extended from Ju- e amount of \$11,000.0 obligations: \$51,000.0 Obligations: \$50,000	riod unde 1y 31 00. 3 00 .00	of performance; r NRC-10-04-398 , 2007 to Septer) The ceiling is	2) p mber	30, 2007. FAR 52.	.217-	8 applies		
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document refere	enced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore ch								
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)	. •		WAME AND TITLE OF CONTR Sharlene McCubbi Contracting Offi	n					
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED	16B. L BY	UNITED STATES OF AMERICA	7.0	ulih:	1	6C. DATE SIGNE		
(Signature of person authorized to sign)					cling Officer)		113010	/	
NSN 7540-01-152-8070 PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE SEMPLATE - ADMOOT	SUNSI REVIE	W	OMPLETE		STANDA Prescribe		M 30 (REV. 10. A - FAR (48 CFR	-83) 153:243	

i.

